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Anlage
HauptstraRe 169, 58739 Wickede , Ruhr
T 01711408220 info@tennisinwickede.de

Hallenadresse
Hinter dem Friedhof 1a, 59457 Werl
T 02922 - 4313

Sportwart/in
Bendel, Christoph
T 015123445443 Christoph.Bendel@tennisinwickede.de

Jugendwart/in

Schrdder, Pia
T 015774493362 piaschroeder98@web.de
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Damen 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Pia Schréder

m 015774493362; piaschroeder98@web.de

Damen 6er 2 | Kreisliga
MF: Anna Nikoghosyan

Ra.

26
27
28
29

m 017640480177; nikoghosyanannal5@gmail.com 30

Damen 4er 3 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Ann-Kathrin Bechheim

m 017672214829; anni.friedrichsmeyer@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Jansen, Mareike
Dorfler, Isabel
Schréder, Hanna
Ebert, Stefanie

Lebedev, Linda
Schroder, Pia

La Fontaine, Sophie
Lebedev, Laura

Dr. Danker, Kerstin
Nikoghosyan, Anna
Malinowski, Regina
Hendriks, Emma
Welter, Karin
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Reinhart, Mia
Schramm, Fiona
La Fontaine, Emelie
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Hinnies, Lea Lotte
Bechheim, Ann-Kathrin
Bilhner, Sina

Reinhart, Julia
Hendriks, Karolin
Wildschutte, Marie

N NN NN
a b WDN PP

Méoglich-Bangemann, Sabine

Bangemann, Victoria Luise

Schramm, Lilith Florentine

ID-Nr.

28100630
29805357
20203297
27001062
27150463
21100177
29853059
29906998
20800411
26402925
20550824
26600774
20553636
27300271
20550712
20800217
20750088
20203259
21050342
20162086
29505308
29154222
20550733
28051147
20553612

31

32

33

34
LK DR 35
LK14,5 36
LK16,9 37
LK17,2 38
LK17,5 39
LK17,7

Name (Nat.)

Hendriks, Nele

Reim, Cornelia
Tippner, Franka
Tippner, Jana
Schneider, Sylwia
Santesson, Nicole
Tekin, Gulsiim

Centini, Dana-Fabienne
Abendroth, Sophie Maria
Ganashalingam, Kjellvi
Asci, Miray

Wolf, Madeleine

Wirth, Marie-Theres
Gehrke, Linn

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK17,7
LK18,5
LK19,0
LK19,3
LK20,4
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,4
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,4
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK23,8
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ID-Nr. LK DR
20800207 LK24,8
27652525 LK24,7
20162399 LK25,0
29658798 LK25,0
27953781 LK25,0
28253319 LK25,0
20751482 LK25,0
29658241 LK25,0
20755336 LK24,6
20765114 LK24,6
20751481 LK25,0
28353419 LK24,0
29356017 LK25,0
21062466 LK24,0
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